

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Kolker

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 4, line 18, strike "ASSESSMENT AND CARE" and
- 2 substitute "CARE".
- 3 Page 7, line 15, strike "JANUARY" and substitute "JULY".
- 4 Page 7, strike lines 16 and 17 and substitute "REQUIRING ALL
- 5 DIRECT-CARE STAFF MEMBERS TO OBTAIN DEMENTIA TRAINING PURSUANT
- 6 TO CURRICULUM PRESCRIBED OR APPROVED BY THE STATE DEPARTMENT
- 7 IN COLLABORATION WITH STAKEHOLDERS THAT IS CONSISTENT WITH THE
- 8 RULES ADOPTED PURSUANT TO THIS SUBSECTION (2). THE RULES MUST
- 9 SPECIFY THE".
- 10 Page 7, lines 22 and 23, strike "AN ADULT DAY CARE FACILITY TO
- 11 PROVIDE:" and substitute "ALL DIRECT-CARE STAFF TO OBTAIN:".
- 12 Page 7, line 24, strike "TRAINING FOR:" and substitute "TRAINING, WHICH
- 13 MUST BE COMPLETED AS FOLLOWS:".
- 14 Page 7, line 25, strike "ALL" and substitute "FOR ALL".
- 15 Page 8, line 2, strike "WHICH" and substitute "THE".
- 16 Page 8, line 6, strike "ALL" and substitute "FOR ALL".
- 17 Page 8, line 10, strike "WHICH" and substitute "THE".
- 18 Page 8, line 15, strike "FOR ALL DIRECT-CARE STAFF MEMBERS".
- 19 Page 8, line 23, strike "ASSESSMENT AND CARE" and substitute "CARE".
- 20 Page 10, line 6, after "SECTION;" add "AND".
- 21 Page 10, strike lines 7 through 9.
- 22 Reletter succeeding paragraph accordingly.
- 23 Page 10, strike lines 12 through 16.

** ** ** ** ** **